
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

800 
78 

130 
97 

133 
73 

173 
4 

8 

Name 

Juliano SEBEN 
Rafael GOMES 
Eduardo MARTINEZ 
Rafael MOREIRA 
Andre OLIVEIRA 
Ronald FABRO 
Maicon FLACH 
Samir CHANAN 

CHOKA Sirtuli 

Class 

SPEED SPORT 

SPEED SPORT 

SPEED MASTER 

SPEED SPORT 

SPEED MASTER 

SPEED SPORT 

SPEED SPORT 

SPEED SPORT 

SPEED SPORT 

Best Tm 

46.815 

47.788 

48.186 

48.224 

48.623 

48.764 

54.483 

55.013 

48.853 

Diff 

0.973 

1.371 

1.409 

1.808 

1.949 

7.668 

8.198 

Gap 

0.973 

0.398 

0.038 

0.399 

0.141 

5.719 

0.530 

In Lap 

3 

4 

5 

3 

3 

4 

4 

1 

2 

Best Speed 

75,899 

74,353 

73,739 

73,681 

73,077 

72,865 

65,217 

64,588 

72,732 

Laps 

8 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

7 

3 

8 

2nd Best 

47.533 

48.013 

48.398 

48.479 

49.062 

48.841 

54.560 

57.001 

49.257 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COPA CENTRO SERRA 3ª ETAPA - VKC 

SPEED KART 

Classificatório SPEED 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:31:33 

Kartódromo de Venâncio Aires 0,987 km 

07/07/2019 10:30 


